FORM No. 851. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRAC	STEVENENESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORT
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI NO POBLISHING CO.,
has sold and assigned and i	E PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the main in
and hereby does	grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto John Carter
and the second sec	John Carter
set, an of the vendee's right, title and	interest in and to the
Trustee, under write, bei	tween James R. DeBaun, Trustan
a. Daniel Bailey	of frust dated September and/or any cur
as buver, which contract is recorded in the gon, in book M78 at page 7965	he Deed* Missou
Signed has i	, (reference to said tone to
of the vendee's interest in the real estate de	est of the undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the under- d warrants to the assignee above named that the undersigned is the under- scribed in said contract of sale and that the unpaid balance of the purchase with interest paid thereon to Feb. 15
price thereof is not more than \$ 29,460. further, upon compliance by said and	78 milt
state be made and dut	with the terms of said thereon to Feb 15
The true	the order of said a contract, the underside a sub-
consideration (indicate consideration consists of	d for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 29,460.78 of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the inderstood that if the context
In construing this proif	a of includes other property or value given or promised which a part of the
mean and include the plural, the masculine	adderstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- d implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or pro-
individuals and/or corporations.	nderstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- d implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more ersigned assigner has to
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more
cers duly authorized thereinto by order name	ersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a board of directors.
DATED: February 20	board of directors,
, 19 <sup>8</sup>	0 Alla III
	Junial Darka
(If executed by a corporation, uffix corporate seal.)	
STATE OF OREGON.	
	STATE OF OPP
February 29	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named Daniel Bailey	appeared
Janey	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that at
and a second	president and that the latter is the secretary of
ment to be and acknowledged the foregoing instru- lis voluntary act and deed.	and that it
(OFFICIAL, Betare me: Countary act and deed.	and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be board of directors; and each
$\mathcal{L}$	hall of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal hall of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8-23-81	and deed.
Strike whichever word an	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: SEAL)
strike whichever word not applicable NOTE—The sentence between the sy record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records.	rmbols (), if not ac-it is
	My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) (mbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of
	a war already of
	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS	
	County of Klamath (ss.
	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 14th day of April
PRAVATE STAND AND ADD RESS.	14th dry at 100 record on the
Frontier Title	for th book M80 in and recorded
	recommension tile/reel number page 0969 or ac
a change is requested all for such	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ohn Cartan	
ohn Carter 703 DVACE Cart	Wm. D. Milne
ohn Carter 703 Dyess Street 1amath Falls, Oregon 97601	
ohn Carter 703 DVACE Cart	By Simethan Hisch Deputy